Northern

Division 3EC Match 3 - King George Stadium, Grimsby

NoEAA Athletics League 2008

http://www.noeaa-athletics.org.uk

06 July 2008
Events Barns Chest Sheff Clee Der New UNUSED TOTAL
Men's 100m 6 5 4 3 9 7 5 2 7 4 3 1 340 22
Men's 200m 7 4 4 2 9 7 5 3 6 5 3 1 340 22
Men's 400m 9 6 7 7 5 3 3 5 4 4 3 340 22
Men's 800m 7 2 9 7 4 4 6 5 5 3 3 1 340 22
Men's 1500m 7 2 9 7 6 5 3 5 4 4 3 1 340 22
Men's 3000m S/Chase 5 9 7 7 6 7/ 15 34 22
Men's 5000m 4 3 6 5 9 7 7 5 4 3 3 34, 22
Men's 400m Hurdles 9 7 7 6 12| 15 34 22
Men's 110m Hurdles 9 25 22 34 22
Men's Hammer 34 22 34| 22
Men's Discus 6 3 7 7 9 5 4 2 3 5 4 1 34 22
Men's Javelin 7 7 6 4 5 2 9 3 3 1 4 5 34 22
Men's Shot Putt 6 3 7 5 9 7 5 4 4 3 3 340 22
Men's Long Jump 5 4 7 7 9 5 3 1 4 2 6 3 34 22
Men's Triple Jump 5 9 4 7 5 4 6 7 3 3 3 340 22
Men's High Jump 5 9 7 7 5 4 35 3] 35 6 2 1 34 22
Men's Pole Vault 7 9 7 18| 15 34 22
Men's 4x100m Relay 7 5 9 4 6 3] 22 34 22
Men's 4x400m Relay 9 6 7 4 5 30 22 34, 22
95/ 33| 110, 65 127 69 88| 285 62 405 53 32 1111 150 646 418
Women's 100m 7 5 9 7 6 4 5 2 4 3 3 1 340 22
Women's 200m 7 7 5 3 6 5 9 4 4 3 3 340 22
Women's 400m 5 5 9 7 6 4 7 7 6 34 22
Women's 800m 5 7 7 4 9 5 6 3710 340 22
Women's 1500m 6 7 9 5 5 4 7 3/ 10 34 22
Women's 3000m S/Chase
Women's 3000m 6 9 7 5 5 7 4 3710 340 22
Women's 400m Hurdles 5 7 7 9 6 5 7/ 10 34 22
Women's 100m Hurdles 5 7 6 5 7 9 3/ 10 34 22
Women's Hammer 34, 22 34 22
Women's Discus 6 5 5 4 3 2 7 1 9 7 4 3 34 22
Women's Javelin 3 2 5 5 9 7 4 4 6 1 7 3 34 22
Women's Shot Putt 5 3 6 7 9 5 4 1 3 2 7 4 34 22
Women's Long Jump 4 5 6 4 5 7 7 9 3 3 3 34, 22
Women's Triple Jump 5 4 9 7 6 7 5 7 6 34, 22
Women's High Jump 5 5 7 4 9 6 7 4 3 6 34, 22
Women's Pole Vault 9 7 7 18| 15 34 22
Women's 4x100m Relay 9 7 6 12 22 340 22
Women's 4x400m Relay 9 6 7 120 22 34, 22
92/ 62| 106, 72 99| 30 97/ 50 39 10 58 16 1211 156 612 396
Match Summary Barns Chest Sheff Clee Der New UNUSED TOTAL
Teams 282.0 353.0 325.0 263.5 151.5 159.0 538.0 2072.0
Officials Points 30.0 30.0 25.0 30.0 25.0 25.0 165.0 330.0
Total 312.0 383.0 350.0 293.5 176.5 184.0 703.0 2402.0
Match Position 3 1 2 4 6 5 7 7
League Points 4 6 5 3 1 2
Standings Barns Chest Sheff Clee Der New
League Points 12.0 15.0 14.0 10.0 7.0 5.0
Match Points 955.0 1041.0 1020.5 857.0 670.5 608.0
League Positions 3 1 2 4 5 6 7 7
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Northern

Division 3EC Match 3 - King George Stadium, Grimsby

Women's 100m A

2 Lauretta Curtis
1 Racheal Shaw
3 (Carys Hall

4 Katie Roberts

6 Amy Fendley
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Women's 200m A

4 Katie Roberts
1 Hannah Bird
3 (Carys Hall

2 Louise Feeney
6 Jo Hopkinson

gl W N =

Women's 400m A

Katie Sockett

Kate Would

Lucy Hyde

Maria Ala Kauppila
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Women's 800m A
4 Hayley Strachan
2 Hannah Pretty
6 Ann Kitchen

1 Linda Westlake
3 Sian Phillips

grs W N =

Women's 1500m A

2 Hannah Pretty
5 Paula Parkin
1 Linda Westlake
3 Sian Phillips
4

Jane Waterson

gos W N =

Women's 3000m A

Hannah Pretty
Paula Parkin
Linda Westlake
Tirjo Kivelainen
Ann Kitchen

gros W N =
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Women's 400m Hurdlles A

3 Katie Sockett

2 Louise Feeney

4 Lucy Hyde

1 Maria Ala Kauppila

FNOTUR N

Women's 100m Hurdlles A

6 Amy Fendley

3 Amy Hil

2 Louise Feeney
1 Lauren Sykes

4 Sarah Waterson

UglAs W N =

Women's Hammer A
199 Event Cancelled
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6 July 2008

Women's 100m B

22 Louise Feeney
11 Kate Ellis

33 Sophie Maxwell
66 Jo Hopkinson
44 Heidi Bradley

Women's 200m B
11 Racheal Shaw
33 Sophie Maxwell
44 Hayley Strachan
22 Rebecca Proctor

Women's 400m B

33 Sophie Maxwell
11 Alex England
44 Sarah Waterson

Women's 800m B

22 Lyz Evans
44 Jane Waterson

Women's 1500m B

11 Alex England
22 |yz Evans

Women's 3000m B

22 Lyz Evans
44 Jane Waterson

Women's 400m Hurdlles B

11 Lauren Sykes
44 Sarah Waterson

Women's 100m Hurdles B

11 Maria Ala Kauppila
22 Rebecca Proctor

Women's Hammer B
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NoEAA Athletics League 2008

http://www.noeaa-athletics.org.uk
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o
Division 3EC Match 3 - King George Stadium, Grimsby s 2 = 6 luly 2008
Pef & = T Perf
Women's Discus A Women's Discus B
1 55 Sarah Chesterton Derby AC 2219 1 5 Jerry White Derby AC 19.18
2 4 Heidi Bradley Cleethorpes AC 21.82 2 11 lulie Herberts Barnsley 17.67
3 1 (araBuckingham Barnsley 20.50 3 22 Rebecca Proctor Chesterfield & District 15.91
4 2 Kerry Malton Chesterfield & District 18.34 4 66 JoHopkinson Newark AC 15.65
5 6 TrishHil Newark AC 17.56 5 3 Louisa Williams City of Sheffield 15.19
6 33 Umalker Abdi City of Sheffield 16.23 6 44 lane Waterson Cleethorpes AC 12.54
Women's Javelin A Women's Javelin B
13 AmyHil City of Sheffield 30.23 M 1 33 Umalker Abdi City of Sheffield 21.27
2 6 AmyFendley Newark AC 28.34 2 22 Kerry Malton Chesterfield & District 20.04
3 5 lerry White Derby AC 27.90 3 44 Heidi Bradley Cleethorpes AC 16.22
4 2 Rebecca Proctor Chesterfield & District 22.84 4 66 Trish Hil Newark AC 14.65
5 4 Jade Woolsey Cleethorpes AC 20.06 5 11 Cara Buckingham Barnsley 12.40
6 1 lulie Herberts Barnsley 18.65 6 55 Sarah Chesterton Derby AC 437
Women's Shot Putt A Women's Shot Putt B
13 AmyHil City of Sheffield 12.56 M 1 22 Patrycja Kranczyk Chesterfield & District 7.16
2 6 AmyFendley Newark AC 8.95 2 33 Louisa Williams City of Sheffield 7.02
3 2 Rebecca Proctor Chesterfield & District 8.03 3 66 Trish Hil Newark AC 6.73
4 1 CaraBuckingham Barnsley 7.73 4 11 Alex England Barnsley 6.72
5 4 Jade Woolsey Cleethorpes AC 7.30 5 55 Sarah Chesterton Derby AC 6.62
6 5 lerry White Derby AC 7.06 6 44 HeidiBradley Cleethorpes AC 6.38
Women's Long Jump A Women's Long Jump B
1 6 Amy Fendley Newark AC 5.38 M 1 4 Jade Woolsey Cleethorpes AC 4.62
2 44 Danielle Gilchrist Cleethorpes AC 5.00 | 2 11 Maria Ala Kauppila Barnsley 3.89
3 2 Sarah Tomlinson Chesterfield & District 439 3 22 Rebecca Proctor Chesterfield & District 3.74
4 3 Sophie Maxwell City of Sheffield 4.21 4 66 Jo Hopkinson Newark AC 3.66
5 1 Lauren Sykes Barnsley 419 5
Women's Triple Jump A Wormen's Triple Jump B
1 2 Natasha lllingworth Chesterfield & District 10.37 M 122 Sarah Tomlinson Chesterfield & District 10.01
2 4 Danielle Gilchrist Cleethorpes AC 10.25 M 2 44 LucyHyde Cleethorpes AC 9.07
3 3 Katie Sockett City of Sheffield 9.97 3 11 Maria Ala Kauppila Barnsley 8.15
4 1 Charlotte Worth Barnsley 8.46 4
Women's High Jump A Women's High Jump B
13 AmyHil City of Sheffield 1.50 1 44 Lucy Hyde Cleethorpes AC 1.45
2 2 Natasha llingworth Chesterfield & District 1.45 2 11 Maria Ala Kauppila Barnsley 1.35
3 4 Danielle Gilchrist Cleethorpes AC 1.45 3 22 Sarah Tomlinson Chesterfield & District 1.25
4 1 Charlotte Worth Barnsley 1.45
5 6 AnnKitchen Newark AC 1.30
Women's Pole Vault A Women's Pole Vault B
1 2 Patrycja Kranczyk Chesterfield & District 2.70 M 1 22 Natasha lllingworth Chesterfield & District 1.90
2 4 Sarah Waterson Cleethorpes AC 2.30 M
Women's 4x100m Relay
11 Barnsley Alex England Lauren Sykes Racheal Shaw Hannah Bird 52.6
2 2 Chesterfield & District Lauretta Curtis Louise Feeney Sarah Tomlinson Natasha lllingworth 52.9
3 3 City of Sheffield Sophie Maxwell Carys Hall Amy Hill Umalker Abdi 55.6
Women's 4x400m Relay
11 Barnsley Maria Ala Kauppila Kate Ellis Hannah Bird Racheal Shaw 4.16.8
2 4 (leethorpes AC Lucy Hyde Katie Roberts Hayley Strachan Jade Woolsey 4.26.7
3 3 (ity of Sheffield Sian Phillips Carys Hall Sophie Maxwell Katie Sockett 4.38.6
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Northern

Division 3EC Match 3 - King George Stadium, Grimsby

Men's 100m A

o Ul AW N =

3 Mathew Quine
Marcus Roome
Luke Edwards
Luke Felton
Matthew Wilson
Jono Greenberry

(o2 B NS A

Men's 200m A

o Ul W N =

3 Phil Mukomana
1 Andrew Dean-Young
5 Judah Simpson

4 Luke Felton

2 Ben Mourbey

6 Joe Smith

Men's 400m A

o Ul AW N =

Andrew Dean-Young
Andy Evans

Ben Mourbey

Tom Atkin

Joe Smith
Max-Zammit-Maempel
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Men's 800m A

g W N =

3 Andy Evans
Darren Middleton
Niall Naguire

Joe Smith

FNRC NN R

Tom Hammerton

Men's 1500m A

1 22 Gary Bostock

2 1 Darren Middleton

33 AshleyAllen

4 5 Sam Payne

5 6 lono Greenberry

6 4 Tom Hammerton
Men's 3000m S/Chase A

1 2 Steve Gascoyne

2 4 BenFrary

3 6 TimBagguley

4 1 RayArcher
Men's 5000m A

13 Paul Green

2 4 Martin Formstone

3 22 Mitchell Robinson

4 5 John Knibb

5 1 David Bennett
Men's 400m Hurdles A

1 2 Ben Mourbey

2 3 PhilJarrett

3 4 Jon Fowler
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249
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50.4
52.3
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54.1
54.5
58.1

2.01.9
2.04.6
2.04.7
2,055
2.29.1

4.09.1
4119
4136
4325
5427
547.0

10.32.5
12.51.7
13.12.9

18.48.9

16.05.9
16.45.7
17.09.2
17.21.8
21.02.8

59.7
65.2
77.6
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Men's 100m B

33 Luke Cutts

11 Peter Herberts
55 Judah Simpson
22 Nathan Mackenzie
44 Tom Atkin

Men's 200m B

33 Mathew Quine
55 Marcus Roome
11 Peter Herberts
44 Tom Atkin

22 Nathan Mackenzie
66 Peter Beaumont

Men's 400m B

22 Mitchell Robinson
55 Niall Naguire
66 Peter Beaumont
44 Jon Fowler

Men's 800m B

33 Phil Mukomana
55 Sam Payne
44 Jon Fowler
66 Peter Beaumont

11 David Shaw

Men's 1500m B

2 Geoff Lowry
33 Alex Walker

55 Phil Waterhouse
66 Tim Bagguley

11 Ray Archer

Men's 3000m S/Chase B

44 Jon Fowler

Men's 5000m B

33 Howard Wood
2 lan Monaghan
55 Russell Parkin
11 Ray Archer

Men's 400m Hurdles B
22 Tom Mitchell
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Newark AC

Barnsley

Chesterfield & District
City of Sheffield
Derby AC

Newark AC

Barnsley

Cleethorpes AC

City of Sheffield
Chesterfield & District
Derby AC

Barnsley

Chesterfield & District

Perf

11.8
11.8
121
12.6
12.7

23.7
24.1
24.5
255
25.6
36.3

53.0
56.5
60.9
69.5

2.02.6
2136
2.19.2
2.26.5
2464

4355
4.49.6
4.59.6
5.25.7
8.14.2

13.256.2

16.51.6
17.26.5
18.06.5
29.10.6
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Northern

Division 3EC Match 3 - King George Stadium, Grimsby

Men's 110m Hurdles A

1

44 Jon Fowler

Men's Hammer A
99 Event Cancelled

1

Men's Discus A

13 James Taylor

2 2 BenGraham

3 1 Andrew England

4 6 Simon Langley

5 4 SGraham

6 5 Michael Gasper
Men's Javelin A

1 4 SGraham

2 1 Ethan Featherstone

3 2 Peter Favell

4 3 AlexKruger

5 6 Tom Beaumont

6 5 Michael Gasper
Men's Shot Putt A

13 James Taylor

2 2 BenGraham

3 1 Andrew England

4 4 SGraham

5 6 Tom Beaumont

Men's Long Jump A

1
2
3
4
5
6

3
2
6
1
55
4

Luke Cutts

Richard Szarkowski
Tom Beaumont
Ethan Featherstone
Judah Simpson

Ben Frary

Men's Triple Jump A

o Ul W N =

2
33
5
11
4
6

Peter Favell

Phil Jarrett
Isaar Marshall
Andrew England
Ben Frary

Tom Beaumont

Men's High Jump A

o Ul AW N =

2
33
6
1
44
55

Ben Mourbey

Luke Cutts

Tom Beaumont
Andrew England
Edward Fowler
Max-Zammit-Maempel

Men's Pole Vault A

1
2

3
22

Luke Cutts
Mark Beer
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Wind=
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Cleethorpes AC
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City of Sheffield
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Newark AC

Barnsley

Derby AC
Cleethorpes AC

Chesterfield & District
City of Sheffield
Derby AC

Barnsley

Cleethorpes AC
Newark AC

Chesterfield & District
City of Sheffield
Newark AC

Barnsley

Cleethorpes AC
Derby AC

City of Sheffield
Chesterfield & District
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41.93
37.88
31.95
31.93
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47.58
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40.15
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13.13
10.77
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5.19
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10.46
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Record
Wind

Men's 110m Hurdles B

Men's Hammer B

Men's Discus B

22 Peter Favell
33 Alex Kruger
66 Tom Beaumont
11 Ray Archer
44 Luke Felton

o Ul AW N =

Men's Javelin B

11 Andrew England
66 Simon Langley
22 Mark Beer

44 Ben Frary

33 James Taylor
55 Sam Payne

o Ul W N =

Men's Shot Putt B
33 Alex Kruger
22 Peter Favell
66 Simon Langley
11 Ray Archer

[ e O A

Men's Long Jump B
22 Robert Scott
33 Alex Kruger
11 Andrew England
66 Simon Langley
5 Isaar Marshall

o Ul AW N =

44 Tom Hammerton

Men's Triple Jump B
1 55 Tanaka Nzira
2 3 James Carmichael
3 22 Jonathan Kirkland
4 66 Simon Langley
5
6

Men's High Jump B
22 Mark Beer
o4} 2 3 AexKruger
= 5 lsaar Marshall
3= 4 David Fowler
5 66 Simon Langley

Men's Pole Vault B

LR M 1 33 Paul Hallworth
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Newark AC
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Cleethorpes AC

Barnsley

Newark AC
Chesterfield & District
Cleethorpes AC

City of Sheffield
Derby AC

City of Sheffield
Chesterfield & District
Newark AC

Barnsley

Chesterfield & District
City of Sheffield
Barnsley

Newark AC

Derby AC
Cleethorpes AC

Derby AC

City of Sheffield
Chesterfield & District
Newark AC

Chesterfield & District
City of Sheffield
Derby AC
Cleethorpes AC
Newark AC

City of Sheffield

Perf

36.52
35.01
25.89
16.61
14.97

41.77
34.35
33.97
30.72
28.56
2430

11.68
10.23
8.42
6.62

5.94
5.61
5.18
5.07
4.97
4.08

11.30
11.17
10.46

9.94

1.75
1.60
1.40
1.40
1.40

4.20
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NoEAA Athletics League 2008 http://www.noeaa-athletics.org.uk

Northern

Division 3EC Match 3 - King George Stadium, Grimsby '§ 2 = 6 July 2008
Perf & = Perf
Men's 4x100m Relay
13 C(ity of Sheffield James Taylor Andy Evans Mathew Quine Phil Mukomana 46.0
2 1 Barnsley David Shaw Andrew Dean-Young Luke Edwards Peter Herberts 46.3
3 5 DerbyAC Steve Gadsby Judah Simpson Tanaka Nzira Marcus Roome 48.1
4 2 Chesterfield & District Matthew Wilson Jason Mackenzie Jonathan Kirkland Robert Scott 48.6
5 4 C(leethorpes AC Luke Felton Martin Formstone Tom Atkin Jon Fowler 51.8
Men's 4x400m Relay
11 Barnsley Ethan Featherstone Andrew Dean-Young Luke Edwards Peter Herberts 3.35.1
2 3 (ity of Sheffield Alex Walker Mathew Quine Andy Evans Phil Mukomana 3.36.9
3 2 C(hesterfield & District Gary Bostock Ben Mourbey Craig Bethell Tom Mitchell 3.38.9
4 5 DerbyAC Max-Zammit-Maempel ~ Niall Maguire Sam Payne Judah Simpson 3.45.8
5 4 (leethorpes AC Luke Felton Martin Formstone Tom Atkin Ben Frary 3.48.9
MATCH RESULT League Points Match STANDINGS League Points Match
1 Chest 6 383.0 1 Chest 15 1041.0
2 Sheff 5 350.0 2 Sheff 14 1020.5
3 Bamns 4 312.0 3 Bamns 12 955.0
4 (Clee 3 2935 4 (Clee 10 857.0
5 New 2 184.0 5 Der 7 670.5
6 Der 1 176.5 6 New 5 608.0

http://www.athletics-uk.net
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING Division 3EC Match 3 VENUE King George Stadium, Grimsby DATE 06 July 2008
EVENT Men's Discus TIME 13:40 RECORD 1998 Carl Myerscough, Blackpool & Fylde AC, 60.19m
Order | No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % § 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All = g AorB
2 - £ 3
Metres Metres Metres Metres § ” Metres Metres Metres Metres : A
1 4 |S Graham Cleethorpes AC 23.82 31.57 N/T 31.57 7 31.57 7 A
2 44 |Luke Felton Cleethorpes AC 14.97 N/T N/T 14.97 11 14.97 11 B
3 2 |Ben Graham Chesterfield & District 36.85 N/T 37.88 37.88 2 35.13 37.05 N/T 37.88 2 A 2
4 22 |Peter Favell Chesterfield & District N/T N/T 32.10 32.10 4 36.52 35.35 N/T 36.52 3 B
5 7 |
6 77 |
7 8 |
8 88 |
9 3 |James Taylor City of Sheffield N/T 38.31 40.23 40.23 1 39.71 41.93 40.89 4193 1 A 1
10 33 |Alex Kruger City of Sheffield 33.32 N/T 33.10 33.32 3 34.56 N/T 35.01 35.01 4 B
11 1 |Andrew England Barnsley 30.06 31.95 N/T 31.95 5 31.95 5 A 3
12 11 |Ray Archer Barnsley 16.61 N/T N/T 16.61 10 16.61 10 B
13 5  |Michael Gasper Derby AC N/T 25.51 23.54 25.51 9 25.51 9 A 6
14 55 |- Derby AC
15 6 [Simon Langley Newark AC 29.08 31.93 29.94 31.93 6 N/T 28.73 30.92 31.93 6 A 4
16 66 |Tom Beaumont Newark AC 25.55 N/T 25.89 25.89 8 25.89 8
"A" STRING RESULT "B" STRING RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn | No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn | No. NAME CLuB DISTANCE
1 3 |James Taylor City of Sheffield 41931 1 22 |Peter Favell Chesterfield & District 36.52
2 2 |Ben Graham Chesterfield & District 37.88| 2 33 |Alex Kruger City of Sheffield 35.01
3 1 |Andrew England Barnsley 31.951 3 66 |Tom Beaumont Newark AC 25.89
4 6 [Simon Langley Newark AC 3193 4 11 [Ray Archer Barnsley 16.61
5 4 |S Graham Cleethorpes AC 31.57 5 44 |Luke Felton Cleethorpes AC 14.97
6 5 [Michael Gasper Derby AC 25511 6 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 7
8

08/07/2008 13:15
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING Division 3EC Match 3 VENUE King George Stadium, Grimsby DATE 06 July 2008
EVENT Men's Javelin TIME 15:20 RECORD 2004 Mick Hill, Leeds City AC, 74.72m
Order | No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % § 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All = g AorB
2 - £ 3

Metres Metres Metres Metres § ” Metres Metres Metres Metres : A
1 6 |Tom Beaumont Newark AC 32.90 36.16 38.24 38.24 4 36.66 37.83 N/T 38.24 6 A
2 66 [Simon Langley Newark AC N/T 34.35 N/T 34.35 7 34.35 7 B
3 4 |S Graham Cleethorpes AC 44.49 46.57 47.58 47.58 1 44.96 45.44 45.87 47.58 1 A 1
4 44 |Ben Frary Cleethorpes AC 29.91 30.66 30.72 30.72 9 30.72 9 B
5 2  |Peter Favell Chesterfield & District 39.29 42.28 44,88 44.88 3 N/T 44.23 N/T 44.88 3 A 3
6 22 |Mark Beer Chesterfield & District 33.41 33.97 32.49 33.97 8 33.97 8 B
7 7 |
8 77 |
9 3 |Alex Kruger City of Sheffield 37.28 37.95 37.43 37.95 5 39.51 N/T 40.15 40.15 5 A 4
10 33 |James Taylor City of Sheffield N/T 28.56 N/T 28.56 10 28.56 10 B
1 1 |Ethan Featherstone Barnsley 42.41 46.51 N/T 46.51 2 43.07 N/T N/T 46.51 2 A 2
12 11 |Andrew England Barnsley 34.32 37.85 37.75 37.85 6 41.77 37.32 N/T 41.77 4 B
13 8 |-
14 | 88 |
15 5 |Michael Gasper Derby AC N/T N/T 28.43 28.43 11 28.43 11 A 6
16 55 [Sam Payne Derby AC 24.30 N/T N/T 24.30 12 2430 12

"A" STRING RESULT "B" STRING RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn | No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn | No. NAME CLuB DISTANCE
1 4 |S Graham Cleethorpes AC 4758 1 11 |Andrew England Barnsley 41.77
2 1 |Ethan Featherstone Barnsley 46511 2 66 |Simon Langley Newark AC 34.35
3 2 |Peter Favell Chesterfield & District 4488] 3 22 |Mark Beer Chesterfield & District 33.97
4 3 |Alex Kruger City of Sheffield 40.15| 4 44 |Ben Frary Cleethorpes AC 30.72
5 6 |Tom Beaumont Newark AC 38241 5 33 |lames Taylor City of Sheffield 28.56
6 5 [Michael Gasper Derby AC 2843 6 55 [Sam Payne Derby AC 24.30 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 7
8

08/07/2008 13:15

Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING Division 3EC Match 3 VENUE King George Stadium, Grimsby DATE 06 July 2008
EVENT Men's Shot Putt TIME 14:30 RECORD 2007 Carl Myerscough, Blackpool & Fylde AC, 18.86m
Order | No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % § 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All = g AorB
s g%
Metres Metres Metres Metres § ” Metres Metres Metres Metres = A
1 5 | Derby AC
2 55 |- Derby AC
3 6 |Tom Beaumont Newark AC 9.18 8.99 8.95 9.18 7 9.18 7 A 5
4 66 |Simon Langley Newark AC 8.42 8.42 8.36 8.42 8 8.42 8
5 4 |S Graham Cleethorpes AC 9.06 9.10 9.57 9.57 6 9.29 9.13 9.33 9.57 6 A 4
6 44 |Luke Felton Cleethorpes AC
7 2 |Ben Graham Chesterfield & District 9.04 10.77 10.70 10.77 3 10.77 3 A 2
8 22 |Peter Favell Chesterfield & District 9.83 10.23 9.86 10.23 4 10.23 5 B
9 7 |
10 77 |-
1 8 |-
121 88 |
13 3 |James Taylor City of Sheffield 13.13 N/T N/T 13.13 1 N/T 12.69 N/T 13.13 1 A 1
14 33 |Alex Kruger City of Sheffield 11.10 11.55 11.58 11.58 2 11.59 11.67 11.68 11.68 2 B
15 1 |Andrew England Barnsley 9.81 9.65 N/T 9.81 5 10.06 10.26 10.58 10.58 4 A 3
16 11 |Ray Archer Barnsley 6.62 N/T N/T 6.62 9 6.62 9 B
"A" STRING RESULT "B" STRING RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn | No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn | No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE
1 3 |James Taylor City of Sheffield 1313 1 33 [Alex Kruger City of Sheffield 11.68
2 2 |Ben Graham Chesterfield & District 1077 2 22 |Peter Favell Chesterfield & District 10.23
3 1 |Andrew England Barnsley 10.58] 3 66 |Simon Langley Newark AC 8.42
4 4 |S Graham Cleethorpes AC 9.57| 4 11 |Ray Archer Barnsley 6.62
5 6 |Tom Beaumont Newark AC 9.18] 5
6 6 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 7
8
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING Division 3EC Match 3 VENUE King George Stadium, Grimsby DATE 06 July 2008
EVENT Men's Long Jump TIME 13:00 RECORD 2003 Chris Kirk, Wakefield & District, 7.60m
Order | No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % § 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All = g AorB
Se £3
Metres Metres Metres Metres § ” Metres Metres Metres Metres =
1 4 |Ben Frary Cleethorpes AC 4.89 458 N/J 4.89 11 4.89 11 A
2 44 |Tom Hammerton Cleethorpes AC 4.08 N/J N/J 4,08 12 4,08 12 B
3 2 |Richard Szarkowski Chesterfield & District N/) 4.05 5.94 5.94 3 6.31 6.42 6.04 6.42 2 A 2
4 22 |Robert Scott Chesterfield & District N/) N/J 5.94 5.94 3 N/) N/) 5.94 4 B
5 7 |
6 77 |
7 8 |-
8 88 |
9 3 |Luke Cutts City of Sheffield 6.78 6.94 5.18 6.94 1 6.94 1 A 1
10 33 |Alex Kruger City of Sheffield 498 5.61 N/J 5.61 5 5.61 5 B
11 1 |Ethan Featherstone Barnsley 5.19 5.09 N/l 5.19 6 5.19 6 A 4
12 11 |Andrew England Barnsley N/J N/J 5.18 5.18 7 5.18 7 B
13 5 |lsaar Marshall Derby AC 4.72 4.97 4,52 4.97 10 4.97 10 B
14 55 [Judah Simpson Derby AC 517 513 4.85 517 8 5.17 8 A 5
15 6 |Tom Beaumont Newark AC 6.09 494 N/l 6.09 2 6.09 3 A 3
16 66 [Simon Langley Newark AC 4.47 5.07 N/J 5.07 9 5.07 9 B
"A" STRING RESULT "B" STRING RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn | No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn | No. NAME CLuB DISTANCE
1 Luke Cutts City of Sheffield 6.94] 1 22 |Robert Scott Chesterfield & District 5.94
2 2 |Richard Szarkowski Chesterfield & District 6.42| 2 33 |Alex Kruger City of Sheffield 5.61
3 Tom Beaumont Newark AC 6.09] 3 11 |Andrew England Barnsley 5.18
4 1 |Ethan Featherstone Barnsley 5191 4 66 |Simon Langley Newark AC 5.07
5 55 |Judah Simpson Derby AC 517 5 5 |lsaar Marshall Derby AC 4.97
6 4 |Ben Frary Cleethorpes AC 489 6 44 [Tom Hammerton Cleethorpes AC 4.08 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 7
8

08/07/2008 13:15

Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING Division 3EC Match 3 VENUE King George Stadium, Grimsby DATE 06 July 2008
EVENT Men's Triple Jump TIME 15:35 RECORD 1991 Jonathan Edwards, Gateshead H & AC, 17.43m
Order | No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % § 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All = g AorB
S i3
Metres Metres Metres Metres § ” Metres Metres Metres Metres =
1 6 |Tom Beaumont Newark AC 10.46 10.15 N/ 10.46 7 10.46 8 A
2 66 [Simon Langley Newark AC 9.94 N/J 9.15 9.94 10 9.94 10
3 4 |Ben Frary Cleethorpes AC 10.46 10.56 N/J 10.56 6 10.56 7 A
4 44 |- Cleethorpes AC
5 2 |Peter Favell Chesterfield & District 11.87 12.19 N/ 12.19 2 12.63 12.34 12.71 12.71 1 A
6 22 |Jonathan Kirkland Chesterfield & District N/) 9.91 10.46 10.46 7 N/) N/) 10.10 10.46 8 B
7 7 |
8 77 |
9 5 |lsaar Marshall Derby AC 11.31 11.31 3 11.31 3 A
10 55 |Tanaka Nzira Derby AC 11.30 11.30 4 11.30 4 B
11 3 |James Carmichael City of Sheffield 10.36 10.80 11.17 11.17 5 10.36 10.80 11.17 11.17 5 B
12 33 |Phil Jarrett City of Sheffield N/) N/) 12.21 12.21 1 12.51 12.15 11.54 12.51 2 A
13 1 |Ethan Featherstone Barnsley = =
14 11 |Andrew England Barnsley 10.11 N/) N/J 10.11 9 N/) 10.97 N/) 10.97 6 A
15 8 |-
16 | 88 |
"A" STRING RESULT "B" STRING RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn | No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn | No. NAME CLuB DISTANCE
1 2 |Peter Favell Chesterfield & District 1271 1 55 |[Tanaka Nzira Derby AC 11.30
2 33 |Phil Jarrett City of Sheffield 1251 2 3 |lames Carmichael City of Sheffield 11.17
3 5 |lsaar Marshall Derby AC 11.31 3 22 |lonathan Kirkland Chesterfield & District 10.46
4 11 |Andrew England Barnsley 1097 4 66 |Simon Langley Newark AC 9.94
5 4 |Ben Frary Cleethorpes AC 10.56] 5
6 Tom Beaumont Newark AC 10.46] 6 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 7
8

08/07/2008 13:15

Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
NoEAA_2008m3results[1)/Mens TJ/Page 5 of 7




UK ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD
MEETING Division 3EC Match 3 VENUE King George Stadium, Grimsby DATE 06 July 2008
EVENT Men's High Jump TIME 14:00 League Record 2007 Brian Hall, Bolton Utd Harriers, 2.20m
Order| No NAME CLUB 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.85 1.90 1.95 | Best of Al 2 ELS % é s E AorB
ERe o S B
Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres N
1 5 |Isaar Marshall Derby AC 0 XXX 1.40 9 B 3
2 55 |Max-Zammit-Maempel Derby AC 0 X0 XXX 145 8 A 6
3 6 |Tom Beaumont Newark AC 0] X0 1.60 5 A]3
4 66 |Simon Langley Newark AC X0 1.40 1M1 B 5
5 4 |David Fowler Cleethorpes AC 0 XXX 1.40 9 B 3
6 44 |Edward Fowler Cleethorpes AC 0 0 XX0 1.50 7 A 5
7 2 |Ben Mourbey Chesterfield & District 0 0 0 0 2.00 1 A 1
8 22 |Mark Beer Chesterfield & District 0 0 XXO 1.75 3 B 1
9 7
10 77
11 8
12 88
13 3 |Alex Kruger City of Sheffield 0 X XX 1.60 4 B 2
14 33 |Luke Cutts City of Sheffield 0 X0 0 XXX 1.90 2 A 2
15 1 |Andrew England Bamsley 0 X0 XXX 1.50 6 A 4
16 1" |- Barnsley
"A" STRING RESULT "B" STRING RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn| No. NAME CLUB HEIGHT| Posn No. NAME CLUB HEIGHT
1 2 [Ben Mourbey Chesterfield & District 2001 1 22 |Mark Beer Chesterfield & District 1.75
2 | 33 |Luke Cutts City of Sheffield 1901 2 3 |Alex Kruger City of Sheffield 1.60
3 6 |Tom Beaumont Newark AC 1.60[ 3= 5 |lsaar Marshall Derby AC 1.40
4 1 [Andrew England Barnsley 150 3= 4 |David Fowler Cleethorpes AC 1.40
5 | 44 |Edward Fowler Cleethorpes AC 1501 5 66 |Simon Langley Newark AC 1.40
6 | 55 [Max-Zammit-Maempel [Derby AC 1.45 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE

Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
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UK ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD

MEETING Division 3EC Match 3 VENUE King George Stadium, Grimsby DATE 06 July 2008
EVENT Men's Pole Vault TIME 14:30 League Record 1995 Dean Mellor, Rotherham H & AC, 5.15m
Order] No NAME CLUB 3.00 3.40 3.80 4.00 4.20 4.40 5.00 5.30 5.50 Best of Al 2 ELO\, % 4= E AorB
Eo 5 AT 2
Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres
1 1 |- Barnsley
2 1" |- Barnsley
3 5 | Derby AC
4 55 |- Derby AC
5 6 |- Newark AC
6 66 |- Newark AC
7 4 |- Cleethorpes AC
8 44 |- Cleethorpes AC
9 2 |Jonathan Kirkland Chesterfield & District XXX -
10 | 22 [Mark Beer Chesterfield & District X0 XX0 3.40 3 A 2
11 7 |
12 7 |-
13 8 |-
14| 8 |-
15 3 |Luke Cutts City of Sheffield 0 XX0 XXX 5.30 1 A 1
16 33 |Paul Hallworth City of Sheffield 0 X0 0 XXX 4.20 2 B 1
"A" STRING RESULT "B" STRING RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn| No. NAME CLUB HEIGHT| Posn No. NAME CLUB HEIGHT
1 3 |Luke Cutts City of Sheffield 5301 1 33 |Paul Hallworth City of Sheffield 4.20
2 | 22 |Mark Beer Chesterfield & District 3.40
REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
08/07/2008 13:15
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING Division 3EC Match 3 VENUE King George Stadium, Grimsby DATE 06 July 2008
EVENT Women's Discus TIME 14:30 RECORD 2007 Kara Nwidobie, Blackpool & Fylde AC, 54.96m
Order | No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % § 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All = g AorB
Se £3
Metres Metres Metres Metres § ” Metres Metres Metres Metres =
1 4 |Heidi Bradley Cleethorpes AC 21.48 20.84 21.82 21.82 2 21.82 2 A
2 44 |Jane Waterson Cleethorpes AC N/T N/T 12.54 12.54 12 12.54 12 B
3 2 |Kerry Malton Chesterfield & District 18.34 N/T 17.56 18.34 5 18.34 5 A 4
4 22 |Rebecca Proctor Chesterfield & District 15.01 15.30 15.91 1591 9 1591 9 B
5 7 |
6 77 |
7 8 |-
8 88 |
9 3 |Louisa Williams City of Sheffield 15.19 N/T 14.89 15.19 1 15.19 " B
10 33 |Umalker Abdi City of Sheffield 16.23 15.83 15.03 16.23 8 16.23 8 A 6
11 1 |Cara Buckingham Barnsley 20.50 19.69 19.70 20.50 3 20.50 3 A 3
12 11 |Julie Herberts Barnsley 15.94 17.67 17.29 17.67 6 17.67 6 B
13 5 |Jerry White Derby AC 19.18 18.68 17.92 19.18 4 19.18 4 B
14 55 |Sarah Chesterton Derby AC N/T N/T 22.19 22.19 1 22.19 1 A 1
15 6 |Trish Hill Newark AC 17.06 15.80 17.56 17.56 7 17.56 7 A 5
16 66 [Jo Hopkinson Newark AC N/T 15.65 15.12 15.65 10 15.65 10 B
"A" STRING RESULT "B" STRING RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn | No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn | No. NAME CLuB DISTANCE
1 55 |Sarah Chesterton Derby AC 22191 1 5  [lerry White Derby AC 19.18
2 4 |Heidi Bradley Cleethorpes AC 2182 2 11 |lulie Herberts Barnsley 17.67
3 Cara Buckingham Barnsley 20501 3 22 |Rebecca Proctor Chesterfield & District 15.91
4 2 |Kerry Malton Chesterfield & District 1834 4 66 |Jo Hopkinson Newark AC 15.65
5 Trish Hill Newark AC 17.56] 5 3 |Louisa Williams City of Sheffield 15.19
6 33 |Umalker Abdi City of Sheffield 16.23| 6 44 |lane Waterson Cleethorpes AC 12.54 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 7
8

08/07/2008 13:16
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING Division 3EC Match 3 VENUE King George Stadium, Grimsby DATE 06 July 2008
EVENT Women's Javelin TIME 16:10 RECORD 1987 C White, Border Harriers, 49.50m
Order | No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % § 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All = g AorB
2 e g%
Metres Metres Metres Metres § ” Metres Metres Metres Metres : A
1 8 |-
2 | 88 |
3 4 |Jade Woolsey Cleethorpes AC 19.20 20.06 18.85 20.06 6 20.06 6 A 5
4 44 |Heidi Bradley Cleethorpes AC N/T 13.70 16.22 16.22 9 16.22 9 B
5 2 |Rebecca Proctor Chesterfield & District 22.84 22.73 21.35 22.84 4 22.84 4 A 4
6 22 |Kerry Malton Chesterfield & District 19.61 20.04 N/T 20.04 7 20.04 7 B
7 7 |
8 77 |
9 3 |Amy Hil City of Sheffield N/T 28.84 30.23 30.23 1 27.87 24.17 24.39 30.23 1 A 1
10 33 |Umalker Abdi City of Sheffield N/T 21.27 17.03 21.27 5 21.27 5 B
11 1 |Julie Herberts Barnsley N/T 18.65 17.09 18.65 8 18.65 8 A 6
12 11 |Cara Buckingham Barnsley 12.40 N/T N/T 12.40 11 12.40 11 B
13 6 |Amy Fendley Newark AC 26.17 28.34 N/T 28.34 2 26.10 N/T N/T 28.34 2 A 2
14 66 |Trish Hill Newark AC 13.06 N/T 14.65 14.65 10 14.65 10 B
15 5 |Jerry White Derby AC 27.90 27.72 26.13 27.90 3 27.28 27.26 24.95 27.90 3 A 3
16 55 |Sarah Chesterton Derby AC N/T 4,37 N/T 4,37 12 4,37 12 B
"A" STRING RESULT "B" STRING RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn | No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn | No. NAME CLuB DISTANCE
1 3 |Amy Hil City of Sheffield 30.23) 1 33 |Umalker Abdi City of Sheffield 21.27
2 6 |Amy Fendley Newark AC 2834 2 22 |Kerry Malton Chesterfield & District 20.04
3 5 |lerry White Derby AC 27.90[ 3 44 |Heidi Bradley Cleethorpes AC 16.22
4 2 |Rebecca Proctor Chesterfield & District 2284 4 66 |Trish Hill Newark AC 14.65
5 4 |Jade Woolsey Cleethorpes AC 20.06] 5 11 |Cara Buckingham Barnsley 12.40
6 1 |lulie Herberts Barnsley 18.65( 6 55 [Sarah Chesterton Derby AC 437 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 7
8

08/07/2008 13:16
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING Division 3EC Match 3 VENUE King George Stadium, Grimsby DATE 06 July 2008
EVENT Women's Shot Putt TIME 13:40 RECORD 1987 Y Hanson-Nortey, Hallamshire, 16.16m
Order | No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % § 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All = g AorB
Se £3
Metres Metres Metres Metres § ” Metres Metres Metres Metres =
1 5 |Jerry White Derby AC 7.00 6.67 7.06 7.06 7 7.06 7 A
2 55 |Sarah Chesterton Derby AC 5.86 5.89 6.62 6.62 11 6.62 11 B
3 6 |Amy Fendley Newark AC 8.95 8.95 7.82 8.95 2 7.92 8.60 8.64 8.95 2 A 2
4 66 |Trish Hill Newark AC 6.34 6.73 5.40 6.73 9 6.73 9 B
5 4 |Jade Woolsey Cleethorpes AC 7.30 7.07 7.30 7.30 5 7.30 5 A 5
6 44 |Heidi Bradley Cleethorpes AC 6.21 6.38 5.35 6.38 12 6.38 12 B
7 2 |Rebecca Proctor Chesterfield & District 8.03 7.98 6.69 8.03 3 7.10 N/T N/T 8.03 3 A 3
8 22 |Patrycja Kranczyk Chesterfield & District 7.14 N/T 7.16 7.16 6 7.16 6 B
9 7 |
0|77 |
1 8 |-
121 88 |
13 3 |Amy Hil City of Sheffield 11.57 12.56 12.01 12.56 1 12.23 12.39 N/T 12.56 1 A 1
14 33 [Louisa Williams City of Sheffield 6.77 7.02 7.02 7.02 8 7.02 8 B
15 1 |Cara Buckingham Barnsley 7.73 7.63 7.40 7.73 4 7.73 4 A 4
16 11 |Alex England Barnsley 6.02 6.33 6.72 6.72 10 6.72 10 B
"A" STRING RESULT "B" STRING RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn | No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn | No. NAME CLuB DISTANCE
1 3 |Amy Hil City of Sheffield 12.56] 1 22 |Patryqja Kranczyk Chesterfield & District 7.16
2 6 |Amy Fendley Newark AC 895 2 33 |Louisa Williams City of Sheffield 7.02
3 2 |Rebecca Proctor Chesterfield & District 8.03] 3 66 |Trish Hill Newark AC 6.73
4 1 [Cara Buckingham Barnsley 7731 4 11 |Alex England Barnsley 6.72
5 4 |Jade Woolsey Cleethorpes AC 7301 5 55 |Sarah Chesterton Derby AC 6.62
6 5 |lerry White Derby AC 7.06] 6 44 |Heidi Bradley Cleethorpes AC 6.38 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 7
8

08/07/2008 13:16
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING Division 3EC Match 3 VENUE King George Stadium, Grimsby DATE 06 July 2008
EVENT Women's Long Jump TIME 11:45 RECORD 1984 S Hearnshaw, Hull Spartan AC, 6.39m
Order | No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % § 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All = g AorB
Se £3
Metres Metres Metres Metres § ” Metres Metres Metres Metres : A
1 4 |Jade Woolsey Cleethorpes AC 3.80 4.45 4.47 4.47 3 4.46 4,62 N/J 4.62 3 B
2 44 |Danielle Gilchrist Cleethorpes AC 4.73 5.00 4,95 5.00 2 487 N/J 497 5.00 2 A 2
3 2 |Sarah Tomlinson Chesterfield & District N/J 4.39 434 4.39 4 4.26 4.29 N/I 439 4 A 3
4 22 |Rebecca Proctor Chesterfield & District N/J N/J 3.74 3.74 8 3.74 8 B
5 7 |
6 77 |
7 8 |-
8 88 |
9 3 |Sophie Maxwell City of Sheffield N/J 4.00 3.80 4.00 6 414 4.21 415 4.21 5 A 4
10 33 |Umalker Abdi City of Sheffield
11 1 |Lauren Sykes Barnsley 411 412 419 419 5 419 6 A 5
12 11 |Maria Ala Kauppila Barnsley 3.89 3.83 3.75 3.89 7 3.89 7 B
13 5 | Derby AC
14 55 |- Derby AC
15 6 |Amy Fendley Newark AC N/J N/J 5.06 5.06 1 5.38 5.32 N/J 5.38 1 A 1
16 66 |Jo Hopkinson Newark AC 3.66 3.63 3.50 3.66 9 3.66 9
"A" STRING RESULT "B" STRING RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn | No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn | No. NAME CLuB DISTANCE
1 6 |Amy Fendley Newark AC 538 1 4 |lade Woolsey Cleethorpes AC 4.62
2 44 |Danielle Gilchrist Cleethorpes AC 500 2 11 |Maria Ala Kauppila Barnsley 3.89
3 2 |Sarah Tomlinson Chesterfield & District 439 3 22 |Rebecca Proctor Chesterfield & District 3.74
4 Sophie Maxwell City of Sheffield 4211 4 66 |Jo Hopkinson Newark AC 3.66
5 1 [Lauren Sykes Barnsley 4191 5
6 6 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 7
8

08/07/2008 13:16
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING Division 3EC Match 3 VENUE King George Stadium, Grimsby DATE 06 July 2008
EVENT Women's Triple Jump TIME 14:00 RECORD 1994 C Miller, Preston , 12.05m
Order | No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % § 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All = g AorB
SF £ 3
Metres Metres Metres Metres § ” Metres Metres Metres Metres : A
1 6 |- Newark AC
2 66 |- Newark AC
3 4  |Danielle Gilchrist Cleethorpes AC 10.20 9.83 10.15 10.20 2 10.25 10.04 10.24 10.25 2 A 2
4 44  |Lucy Hyde Cleethorpes AC N/J N/J 8.46 8.46 5 8.92 N/J 9.07 9.07 5 B
5 2 |Natasha lllingworth Chesterfield & District 10.00 9.95 10.21 10.21 1 9.98 N/) 10.37 10.37 1 A 1
6 22 |Sarah Tomlinson Chesterfield & District 9.98 9.81 N/J 9.98 3 9.87 9.97 10.01 10.01 3 B
7 7 |
8 77 |
9 5 | Derby AC
10 55 |- Derby AC
11 3  |Katie Sockett City of Sheffield N/ 9.96 9.58 9.96 4 9.97 9.58 - 9.97 4 A 3
12 33 |- City of Sheffield
13 1 |Charlotte Worth Barnsley 8.36 8.46 8.24 8.46 5 - = 8.46 6 A 4
14 11 |Maria Ala Kauppila Barnsley 7.80 7.87 8.15 8.15 7 - = 8.15 7 B
15 8 |-
16 88 |-
"A" STRING RESULT "B" STRING RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn | No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn | No. NAME CLuB DISTANCE
1 2 [Natasha llingworth Chesterfield & District 10371 1 22 |Sarah Tomlinson Chesterfield & District 10.01
2 4 |Danielle Gilchrist Cleethorpes AC 10.25] 2 44 |Lucy Hyde Cleethorpes AC 9.07
3 3 |Katie Sockett City of Sheffield 9971 3 11 |Maria Ala Kauppila Barnsley 8.15
4 1 [Charlotte Worth Barnsley 846 4
5 5
6 6 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 7
8

08/07/2008 13:16
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UK ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD

MEETING Division 3EC Match 3 VENUE King George Stadium, Grimsby DATE 06 July 2008
EVENT Women's High Jump TIME 15:35 League Record 1986 J Little, Border Harriers, 1.86m
Order| No NAME CLUB 1.10 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 Best of All 2 ég EE @E § AorB
ERs o ot L
Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres
1 5 Derby AC
2 55 Derby AC
3 6 [Ann Kitchen Newark AC 0] 0] 0] 1.30 7 Al 5
4 66 Newark AC
5 4 |Danielle Gilchrist Cleethorpes AC 0 0 X0 0 XXX 1.45 3 A 3
6 44 |Lucy Hyde Cleethorpes AC XX0 XX0 XXX 1.45 5 B 1
7 2 |Natasha lllingworth Chesterfield & District 0 0] 0] 0] XXX 1.45 2 A 2
8 22 |Sarah Tomlinson Chesterfield & District 0] 0 XXX 1.25 8 B 3
9 7
10 77
1 8
12 88
13 3 |Amy Hil City of Sheffield ¢} ¢} ¢} X 1.50 1 A 1
14 33 |Umalker Abdi City of Sheffield XXX
15 1 |Charlotte Worth Bamsley 0 0] X0 XXX 1.45 4 Al 4
16 11 |Maria Ala Kauppila Barmnsley X0 XX 1.35 6 B 2
"A" STRING RESULT "B" STRING RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn| No. NAME CLUB HEIGHT| Posn No. NAME CLUB HEIGHT
1 3 [Amy Hill City of Sheffield 1.50[ 1 44 Lucy Hyde Cleethorpes AC 1.45
2 2 |Natasha lllingworth Chesterfield & District 145 2 11 |Maria Ala Kauppila Barnsley 1.35
3 4 |Danielle Gilchrist Cleethorpes AC 145 3 22 |Sarah Tomlinson Chesterfield & District 1.25
4 1 |Charlotte Worth Barnsley 1.45
5 [ 6 [AnnKitchen Newark AC 1.30
REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
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UK ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD

MEETING Division 3EC Match 3 VENUE King George Stadium, Grimsby DATE 06 July 2008
EVENT Women's Pole Vault TIME 11:45 League Record 1997 Janine Whitlock, Trafford, 4.01m
Order| No NAME cLuB 1.70 1.90 210 230 240 2.50 2.70 3.00 Best of All 2 ég gg 4= g AorB
E o 5 2
Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres
1 1 Barnsley
2 1" Barnsley
3 5 Derby AC
4 55 Derby AC
5 6 Newark AC
6 66 Newark AC
7 4 |Sarah Waterson Cleethorpes AC ¢} 0 0 X0 XXX 2.30 2 A 2
8 44 Cleethorpes AC
9 2 |Patrycja Kranczyk Chesterfield & District X0 0] XXX 2.70 1 A 1
10 | 22 [Natasha lllingworth Chesterfield & District 0] XXX 1.90 3 B 1
1 7
12 77
13 8
14 | 88
15 3 City of Sheffield
16 [ 33 City of Sheffield
"A" STRING RESULT "B" STRING RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn| No. NAME CLUB HEIGHT| Posn No. NAME CLUB HEIGHT
1 Patrycja Kranczyk Chesterfield & District 270 1 22 [Natasha llingworth Chesterfield & District 1.90
2 4 |Sarah Waterson Cleethorpes AC 2.30
REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
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